LM27262
Intel CPU Core Voltage Regulator Controller for VRD10
Compatible PCs
General Description
The LM27262 is a versatile synchronous buck voltage regu-
lator controller designed according to the Intel VRD10 Speci-
fication. It’s a fixed-frequency voltage-mode control PWM
with average current modulation of the reference voltage to

Order Number LM27262LQ
NS Package Number LQA48B
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Drawing Supplied As
LM27262MTD MTD48 38 Units/Rail
LM27262MTDX MTD48 1000 Units Tape and Reel
LM27262LQ LQA48B 1000 Units Tape and Reel
LM27262LQX LQA48B 4500 Units Tape and Reel
LM
27262
Pin Description